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LISTE ENGAGES
et HEURES DE CONVOCATION

A ks
N° Pilote Copilote Voiture Groupe | Classe trg:;;y e
1 MARGAILLAN Mathieu MARGAILLAN Mathilde Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2 19h40
2 PELLIER Laurent BRONNER Kevin Huyndai [20 N FRC2 R5/Rally2 19h55
3 TODESCHINI Florent DE CASTELLI Sabrina  Citroén C3 FRC2 R5/Rally2 20h30
4 GASCOU Emmanuel DE TURCKHEIM Gilles  Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2 20h30
5 CLEMENCON Benjamin SILVESTRE Corentin Volkswagen Polo FRC2 R5/Rally2 20h15
6 RUMEAU Sarah AMBLARD Julie Ford Fiesta FRC2 R5/Rally2 20h30
7 RAGUES Pierre PESENTI Julien Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2 19h45
8 CASANOVA Christophe CORVI Dominique Skoda Fabia FRC2 Rb5/Rally2 19h40
9 RABASSE Cedric RABASSE Sabrina Skoda Fabia FRC2 Rb5/Rally2 20h00
10 SARRAZIN Pablo COMBE Geoffrey Volkswagen Polo FRC2 Rb5/Rally2 19h20
11 CONDAMINES Florian JOLE Damien Skoda Fabia FRC2 Rb5/Rally2 19h00
12 ROUSSET Eric SAUCE Christophe Citroén C4 FRC1 ABW 18h30
14 FRANCE Julien HADDAD Marc Citroén C3 FRC2 R5/Rally2 18h20
15 FALCO Jean-Marc RATIER Marie-Noélle Skoda Fabia FRC2 Rb&/Rally2 18h50
16 SOCCOL Jerome RODOLAUSSE Brice Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2 19h00
17  COSTES Loic PERRIN Christelle Citroén C3 FRC2 R5/Rally2 18h10
18 CASIER Bernd VYNCKE Pieter Ford Fiesta FRC2 R5/Rally2 20h20
19  DESANGLES Yanis PERRIN Sidoine Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2 19h15
20  THORAL Didier BROUZE Olivier Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2 19h05
21 ALAUZET Philippe MAGNE Didier Ford Fiesta FRC2 R5/Rally2 19h50
22  SAMBOURG Michel MAILLE Stéphane Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2 17h35
23  PRADAYROL Frédéric BEAULIEU Noelise Huyndai 120 FRC2 R5/Rally2 17h10
24  PREVALET Mickaél PREVALET Elodie Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2 20h00
25  HEINEMANN Simon HEINEMANN Yves Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 20h10
26  PONTAL Julien CHIAPPE Patrick Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 20h20
27 LOBRY Michaél PARADE Gaetan Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 19h50
28 JACQUOT Jerome DELCAMBRE Jean-Chris' Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 20h30
29 ROCARD Christophe LEENHARDT Ewen Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 20h45
30  THERON Nicolas VIAL Julien Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 21h10
31 CAMPAGNOLI Gabriele ARENA Nicola Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 16h10
32 BRUYNEEL Dominique DEROO Kenny Ford Fiesta FRC3 Rally3 16h15
33 TARDY Guillaume Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 16h20
34 PERDRIX Simon DESREAUX Benjamin  Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 17h00
35 ARTIERES Nicolas ARTIERES Erwan Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 16h40
36  SOBRY Bart PATTYN Diderik Ford Fiesta FRC3 Rally3 17H30
37  CHARRIER Charles SITARZ-BOURGUIGNON Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 17H 40
38  AUTAJON-GIRARD Robin BARD Jéréme Renault Clio FRC3 Rally3 18H00
39  BRUNEEL Dimitri BLONDEEL Frank Ford Fiesta FRC3 Rally3 17H00
40 MOREL Jean-Luc ROMERO Pascal Subaru Impreza WRX FRallyNat N4 1 yacco 18H30
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NOUZIERES Jérome
BEKAERT Guy
PELLEREY Tom
BOULENC Benjamin
STIRLING Benjamin
MONNIN Jean-Paul
LAVIGNE Jean
GRANSAGNE Alexandre
FRANCISCI Yannick
DA CUNHA Jean Michel
DE LUCA Ludovic
EUSTAQUIO Thomas
TRUCHET Christophe
VERLINDE Benoit
VIALLE Lilian
CASCIANI Ludovic
FAVRE-MIVILLE Vincent
FELICES Dimitri
PRUVOT Xavier

FONT Joan

ZONTA Bruno
BERTRAND Gaél
CAUMES Mickaél
CACHOD Sylvain
AYRINHAC Jéréme
TAMISIER Sylvain
TAMISIER Ines
ALQUIER Gaél
CHASSANIOL Adrien
PUEL Gerard

MAS Paul

ERARD Faustin
PARISI-FOUQUE Alain
CROS Olivier
CLARETY Jéréme
JACQ Wilfried
LHERITIER Fabrice
CLAVEL Jerome
BEKAERT Hugo
FOISSAC Fabien
GUIRAUD Patrick
VEYRARD Didier
BONALDI Pierre-Benoit
VERLAGUET Morgan
MAUREL Sébastien
DOVERI Franck

DAYMA Camille
REICHENECKER Josh
FAUCHER Herve
BAROZZI-GAUZE Chloe
MONIN Richard
FRAIGNE Melvyn
CUBIZOLLES Arnaud
MAUREL Loic
GAFFAYOLI Carla
DUMAS Bastien
BOYER Jose
COMPOZIEUX Pauline
TRUCHET Barbara
DUPAN Anton
GHIRARDELLO Manuel
ANGELOU Raphaél
CASAYS Maelle
CLOCHETTE
PRUVOT Nathalie
VELASCO Enrique
PONTAL Yves
ADENOT Fabien
BERTHOMIEU Johan
POURCELOT Aurelien
AYRINHAC Laurent
TAMISIER Mathieu
TAMISIER Laurent
ALQUIER Marion
HANQUEZ Fabien
PUEL Caroline
VEDRINE Aurelie
CRUVEILLE Marie
DAVID Thierry
PRIVAT Christophe

DOUE Christophe
SLIZ Karine
BONNARD Nicolas
DELPECH Florent
BROLIQUET Eric
BAUDELOT Yannick
TARDY Vincent
CONSTANTIN Lionel
VILLARET Gerald
LABORIE David
LEFEBVRE Julien

Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza WRX
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Renault Clio

Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio RS Line
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Mitsubishi Lancer Eve
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Subaru Impreza WRX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza WRX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat

N4  2yacco 18H15
N4 3 yacco 18H00

Rally5 oui  47H45
Rally5 oui 18H00
Raly5  oui 1g430
Rally5 oui 18H00
Raly5  oui 1gHas
Rally5 oui 17H30
Raly5  oui 17130
Rally5 oui 19H00
Raly5  oui 1gHas
Rally5 oui 17H45
Raly5  oui 17100
Rally5 oui 18H15
Raly5  oui 17115
Rally5 oui 18H30
Raly5  oui 1gnas
Rally5 oui 16H30
Raly5  oui q7p1s
Rally5 oui 16h30
Raly5  oui 17100
Rally5 oui 18h15
Rally4 1820
Rally4 18h25
Rally4 18h35
Rally4 18h40
Rally5 18150
Rally5 19h00
A8 21h25
A8 18h55
A8 21h05
A8 20h10
A8 20h40
A8 18h30
R4 20h10
R4 20h40
R4 21h00
R4 19h10
N4 19h55
N4 21h00
N4 17h40
N4 17h55
N4 18h15
N4 21h10
N4 18h15
N4

19h05
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MOULIN Frangois
CHOQUER Mickaél
SAGNES Romain
BROSSY Alexandre
ASTIER Loic

HERBIN Florian
BERGOUNHE Bastien
FRELAUT Yohann
ROCHER Arnaud
LEMEUNIER Rudy
PASSEMARD Sébastien
CONDOMINES Cyril
VILLARET Benjamin
REGORD Hervé
MONTEILS Franck
ROUCOQULY Mathieu
VIALA Jéréme

BIAU Jean-Luc
SAUNIER Alexandre
GARCIN Christopher
COMBE Fabien
MAUREL Yves

BRES Vincent
CHASSANIOL Dorian
LAPARRA Laurent
CHARDOT Matthieu
DUVERGER Antoine
BEZAMAT Kévin
DHERBEY Alexandre
REY William
COURTIER Julien
SANGAYRAC Anthony
BRAJON Ludovic
RAYMOND Eric
BONALDI Xavier
ROBERT Jean-Philippe
LAGIER Fabrice
AUGUY Julien
EMERIAU Hervé
CHOPIN Hugo
GEGOUT Frangois
GENDRAU Patrice
VALLOS Christophe
ROCHE Ivan
FOURNANTY Vincent
VAILLE Mickael

TURIERE Frédéric
SAUSSAC Stéphanie
VINCENT Frederic
SCUDIER Jerome
DECLERCK Loic
HERBIN Clément
CALVIAC Romane
CASSAGNADE Pascal
PAULHAN Sabine
DURAND-ROYO Joris
PASSEMARD Virginie
CONDOMINES Vanessa
ESPINAS Olivia
REGORD Camille
PLA Christelle
MONNERON Lionel
RAYMOND Eric
BONNEMORT Emma
COURVOISIER Clément
PONS Bruno

COMBE Maryline
GRAL Denis
BERENGIER Clément
COUSY Olivier

Citroén DS3
Peugeot 207 RC
Renault Clio
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo T4
Citroén Saxo T4
Citroén Saxo T4

PETERSCHMITT Matthie Citroén Saxo T4

CUENIN Justine
NICOLET Arnaud
AMADIEU Corinne
MICHELIN Jessica
RICHARD Alex

CASTI Julien

VAN HERPEN Antoine
SALANSON Thierry
RAYMOND Nathaly
ESCAICH Bertrand

Citroén Saxo T4
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 306
Peugeot 206 RC

DUBOURGNOUX Grégor Peugeot 206 RC

DUPONT Romuald
CAMALY Thierry

Peugeot 306
Peugeot 306 S16

FOURDRAINE Christophe Citroén C2

DEJEAN Olivier
HERBE Michel
GENDRAU Eric
VALLOS Laura
GREVOT Florian
FOURNANTY Marion
COUZON Sandrine

Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén C2
Citroén Saxo
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTI

FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
RallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

R3
R3
R3
R3
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
ABK
A6K
ABK
ABK
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
F213
F213
F213
F213
R2J
F212
F212
N2

21h15
18h10
17h45
17h10
16h30
20h40
17h20
16h35
18h30
21h30
17h40
20h55
21h20
20h35
17h00
16h45
17h50
16h50
18h05
17h50
16h25
16h45
20h45
17h30
16h45
19h10
16h20
17h05
21h30
17h55
17h15
21h35
21h25
21h30
21h40
20h50
18h35
20h05
16h25
18h20
18h40
20h55
21h05
21h30
17h40
20h55



SECURITE

000 VHC TRONC William TRONC Isabelle 17h00
00 VHC VAYSSE Mickael VAYSSE Sindy 16h10
0 VHC BOUDES LAURENT BOUDES VANESSA 16h40

000 Mode GINIER Cédric 16h00

00 Mode ROUSSEL Frédéric ROUSSEL 16h20

0A Mode DEVEZ STPHANE DEVEZ Nathan 17h10

0B Mode DESTRUEL J.Christophe DESTRUEL Rachel 18h00
° J'é
Liste Engages V.H.C

N° Pilote Copilote Voiture Groupe Classe Cg'nilgfafiin
201 |SALGUES Gilles MOUYSSET Jerome Ford Escort MK2 CLA 0 19h00
202 |KENIS Guino VANOVERSCHELDE Bjol BMW 325 | AJ E7 19h15
203 | THEROND Nicolas LACOSTE Vincent Porsche 911 SC 4/5 Cc8 19h20
204 |HERRAN Philippe JEUDY Nicolas Subaru Legacy RS AJ ES8 19h30
205 |LE MEUR Franck HENTGES Pierre-Pascal BMW 325 IX AJ E7 19h40
206 | TIRABASSI Michel LE POEC Gwenaelle BMW 325 X CLA 0 20h00
207  THIERY Richard THIERY Florence Opel Ascona BJ D7 18h50
208 | GAROSI Serge BERTRAND Jean-Pierre Mazda 323 AJ E8 18h00
209 |MARTEIL Jean-Luc MATHON Nicolas Citroén Visa BJ D4 18h40
210 |MARCOBAL Thierry DESCHARNE Mathieu Audi Quattro CLA 0 18h10
211 | CALMELS Pierre BOISSIERE Frederic Ford Escort RS 4/5 C5 20h30
212 |COURBIS Hervé COURBIS Isabelle Ford Capri RS CLA 0 18h00
213 |MARIE Jacques SALIQUE Agnés Triumph TR7 4/5 C8 18h00
214  |BELLIARDO Daniel DUCHAINE Eloise Peugeot 205 GTI AJ E5 20h40
215 | GABET Philippe COLOMB Jacques Honda Civic AJ E4 20h50
216 |GELAS Fabrice BARRACHIN Florian Peugeot 205 GTI CLA 19h40
217 |MARCHETTI Kevin DELL ANNO Anthony Volkswagen Golf GTI CLA 18h30
218 |PERRIN Lionel GIRAUD Bertrand Peugeot 104 2 C4

21h00
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